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FEFEEUHD SRR TR
01 : 9/125um , Eaf&E FC : FCizk 01 : 1310/1550(ER#E)
02 : 50/125um , &t& ST : STHEL 02 : 850/1310(%15%)
03 : 62.5/125um , Zi& SC : SCizek
LC : LCsk
FERTEZAERASIPC
WERFEAPC , FEAREMISEHEINAPC |,
Lan : FC/APC
RARNESE
IERRER B3] BAE (SM) ZiE (MM)
s (nm) +50
BARENRHE , 23°C(dB) 4 4
FENIRFERS (dB) 2 2
[ElRZHEHE(dB) >50(APC) 240(PC) 230
EARHBINTIER (dBm) 23
EEQ (FaR#5EL) 6209
EREHEE (rpm) 250RPM
Tt > 1124
TYREE(C) -20~60°C (RF) -40~85°C (FRA)
TIBRE(C) -45~85°C
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